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BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

ISIN:  US11133T1034
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.39% (0.85)

US11133T1034
BR

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

23,650 EUR
S&P 500

218.39 USD (100)
219.90 USD (100)
218.72 USD
219.41 USD
217.65 USD
218.25 USD
218.873812 USD
288,568
63,148,973.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US11133T1034&ID_NOTATION=17360223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US11133T1034&ID_NOTATION=17360223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6d9015ddf04f0f3f2a7c9165378626f00c3f0861c5541717af6570384c879ff&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5526f18c5872723d7&time=1729420117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b398730bc0ebcd888fcb2e2d3abf2ffa74b464450132cfcabcd1c3e99ea0e52&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0695bdbc2d9e316e9&time=1729420117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=707054698af97c92df213626b7c3918d36cee42d86cc5e3d7822a7ac9addb2ef&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82749fbb8041efdb2&time=1729420117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a5f12c65516bbd0903ccef1d544b33d101d42427797759bb2505fe6bf8258cf&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d3fefd52c0edc067&time=1729420117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a05531ae125518772b345f443922196e4d8e65b6cd074139fcddcc325ad8d7be&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51e967dfb8839ba72&time=1729420117&tool=RSC
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Price
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US11133T1034
Symbol BR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,650 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 218.39 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 219.90 USD (100)
Open 218.72 USD
High 219.41 USD
Low 217.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 218.25 USD
VWAP 218.873812 USD
Volume (pcs) 288,568
Trading volume 63,148,973.54
Number of trades 8,708
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.54% +23.34% +23.08%
Perf (abs.) +26.12  +41.46  +41.08
Beta 0.55 0.72 0.88
Volatility  19.81 18.51 23.88

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 202.00 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 200.00 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 219.10 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 202.00 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/10/ 17:10 218.42 USD

219.97 USD (371,002
214.11 USD (499,398
207.96 USD (542,798
200.69 USD (527,927
224.32 USD (2024/10/15
188.30 USD (2024/05/08
224.32 USD (2024/10/15
166.73 USD (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

0.00

63.15

0.00

0.09

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17360223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220914929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477260

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25 200.00 EUR 0.00

08:20 199.00 EUR 0.00

19:32 199.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 200.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412367744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20942792

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

g3 Broadridge'

Contact Details
BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

INC.

5 Dakota Drive, Suite 300 - 11042 Lake

Success

Telefon: +1-516-472-5400

Fax: +

E-mail: mediarelations@broadridge.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Daly
Amit Zavery
Annette
Nazareth

Brett Keller
Eileen Murray
Leslie Brun
Maura Markus
Melvin Flowers
Pamela Carter
Robert Duelks
Tim Gokey
Ashima Ghei
Bill Quinn
Chris Perry
Dipti Kachru
Frieda Lewis
German Soto
Sanchez
Hope Jarkowski
Laura Matlin
Michael Natoli
Naadia Y.
Burrows

Rich Stingi

Tyler Derr

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mediarelations@broadridge.com
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